
5th Michelin 12H PAUL RICARD 2025

3 - 5 July 2025Race
Paul Ricard - 5842 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:02.835 2451 32.349 37.633 51.819 2:01.801245 2 2282 9 1

93 Red Ant Racing 2:03.896 2762 32.711 37.641 52.509 2:02.861128 10 12911 10 12

28 TFT Racing 2:02.841 2783 32.414 37.457 51.935 2:01.806285 205 2625 4 2

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:03.589 104 32.557 37.434 52.358 2:02.349239 4 2399 3 7

56 Scuderia P raha 2:02.940 2615 32.399 37.356 52.072 2:01.827294 5 1283 1 4

81 Era Motorsport 2:03.881 2366 32.409 38.282 52.436 2:03.127229 13 2294 18 9

90 E2P Racing 2:04.288 2237 32.887 37.611 52.581 2:03.07917 5 22316 7 14

65 Viper Niza Racing 2:04.331 1248 32.742 37.570 52.338 2:02.65073 7 22512 6 6

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:02.988 2819 32.485 37.626 52.076 2:02.187280 2 2817 8 5

71 Juta Racing 2:04.451 23110 32.833 37.415 52.536 2:02.784168 4 23115 2 13

72 Juta Racing 2:04.327 25211 32.783 38.302 52.671 2:03.756268 8 25213 19 15

98 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 2:02.801 24112 32.438 37.491 52.047 2:01.976259 4 2416 5 3

21 HAAS RT 2:03.897 21613 32.635 38.395 52.686 2:03.716218 218 20910 21 16

96 RD Signs - Siauliai Racing Team 2:05.246 26114 33.131 37.875 53.007 2:04.01321 10 12718 12 17

42 Prime Speed Sport 2:03.972 22415 32.790 37.902 52.379 2:03.07196 9 12714 13 8

11 HOFOR Racing 2:04.707 12916 32.990 37.789 52.444 2:03.22360 9 12917 11 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:02.835 2451 32.349 37.633 51.819 2:01.801245 2 2282 9 1

28 TFT Racing 2:02.841 2782 32.414 37.457 51.935 2:01.806285 205 2625 4 2

56 Scuderia P raha 2:02.940 2613 32.399 37.356 52.072 2:01.827294 5 1283 1 4

81 Era Motorsport 2:03.881 2364 32.409 38.282 52.436 2:03.127229 13 2294 18 9

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:02.988 2815 32.485 37.626 52.076 2:02.187280 2 2817 8 5

98 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 2:02.801 2416 32.438 37.491 52.047 2:01.976259 4 2416 5 3

42 Prime Speed Sport 2:03.972 2247 32.790 37.902 52.379 2:03.07196 9 12714 13 8

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:03.589 101 32.557 37.434 52.358 2:02.349239 4 2399 3 7

90 E2P Racing 2:04.288 2232 32.887 37.611 52.581 2:03.07917 5 22316 7 14

65 Viper Niza Racing 2:04.331 1243 32.742 37.570 52.338 2:02.65073 7 22512 6 6

71 Juta Racing 2:04.451 2314 32.833 37.415 52.536 2:02.784168 4 23115 2 13

72 Juta Racing 2:04.327 2525 32.783 38.302 52.671 2:03.756268 8 25213 19 15

21 HAAS RT 2:03.897 2166 32.635 38.395 52.686 2:03.716218 218 20910 21 16

96 RD Signs - Siauliai Racing Team 2:05.246 2617 33.131 37.875 53.007 2:04.01321 10 12718 12 17

11 HOFOR Racing 2:04.707 1298 32.990 37.789 52.444 2:03.22360 9 12917 11 10

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 1 of 2

www.getraceresults.com


5th Michelin 12H PAUL RICARD 2025

3 - 5 July 2025Race
Paul Ricard - 5842 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

709 Graff Racing 2:04.807 1031 33.182 38.099 52.506 2:03.787104 4 219 15 11

701 Vortex V8 2:09.846 432 34.480 39.077 55.044 2:08.60151 11 4330 28 28

702 Vortex V8 2:09.301 63 34.458 38.623 54.970 2:08.05142 6 4229 24 27

703 Vortex V8 2:06.342 34 33.670 38.144 53.541 2:05.35516 11 322 16 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

921 Mühlner Motorsport 2:07.247 2771 33.424 38.583 54.145 2:06.152278 7 27720 22 22

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:08.296 2732 33.862 38.633 54.626 2:07.121273 2 826 25 26

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:07.651 93 33.850 38.332 54.326 2:06.50887 6 24225 20 23

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:06.955 2794 32.310 38.593 53.931 2:04.834159 2 2781 23 19

910 SebLajoux Racing 2:09.042 1375 34.084 38.672 55.052 2:07.80824 5 13727 26 29

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 2:07.827 2286 33.779 38.075 54.590 2:06.444260 228 25024 14 25

957 Lionspeed GP 2:06.610 2277 32.523 38.216 54.056 2:04.795276 2 38 17 20

911 9und11 Racing 2:08.014 2658 33.778 39.651 54.484 2:07.913265 138 26523 30 24

907 RPM Racing 2:07.096 2519 33.540 38.915 54.099 2:06.554252 11 25121 27 21

928 HRT Performance 2:09.378 11410 34.098 39.308 55.053 2:08.45995 104 11628 29 30

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:08.296 2731 33.862 38.633 54.626 2:07.121273 2 826 25 26

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:06.955 2792 32.310 38.593 53.931 2:04.834159 2 2781 23 19

910 SebLajoux Racing 2:09.042 1373 34.084 38.672 55.052 2:07.80824 5 13727 26 29

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 2:07.827 2284 33.779 38.075 54.590 2:06.444260 228 25024 14 25

911 9und11 Racing 2:08.014 2655 33.778 39.651 54.484 2:07.913265 138 26523 30 24

907 RPM Racing 2:07.096 2516 33.540 38.915 54.099 2:06.554252 11 25121 27 21

928 HRT Performance 2:09.378 1147 34.098 39.308 55.053 2:08.45995 104 11628 29 30

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture 2:12.976 2321 35.088 40.546 56.381 2:12.015232 7 23231 31 31

419 Hamofa Motorsport 2:14.076 1642 35.454 41.199 57.159 2:13.812161 126 16432 32 32
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